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Square Flood Light 150W
Suitable for both Commercial and Large Residential Projects
Functional lifetime of 50,000 hours at L70

General Innovation Australia is a registered responsible
supplier

Warranty terms and conditions available on request.

Input Voltage
Wattage
Lumens

Dimensions
Lifetime (L70)
Cutout

Beam Angle
IP Rating
CRI

CCcT
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240V

150W

14,500Im
455x323x238mm
50,000

None

Broad Flood

IP65

Ra80

5000K
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