

FLOOD_SQ2

Square Flood Light 150W

Suitable for both Commercial and Large Residential Projects

Functional lifetime of 50,000 hours at L70

General Innovation Australia is a registered responsible supplier

Warranty terms and conditions available on request.





Input Voltage	240V
Wattage	150W
Lumens	14,500lm
Dimensions	455x323x238mm
Lifetime (L70)	50,000
Cutout	None
Beam Angle	Broad Flood
IP Rating	IP65
CRI	Ra80
ССТ	5000K